202420242024202420242024thium 202420242024202420242024POWER of
Explore the
 RELiON CATALOG  •  2
OUR MISSION:
To power the world’s transition to
Lithium energy storage, ethically.
 RELiON CATALOG  •  3
TABLE OF CONTENTS

DIMENSIONS
INCHES (MM) WEIGHT
LBS
(KG)
TERMINAL
TYPE
CASE
MATERIAL
AH MIN @
25A
CONTINUOUS
(A)
PEAK
(A) LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
 24V - STANDARD
RB24V20 U1 20 48 512 30 60 1 7.7
(195)
5.2
(131)
6.7
(171)
11.9
(5.4) M8 ABS
RB24V40 24 40 96 1024 30 70 1 10.2
(260)
6.6
(168)
8.2
(210)
28.7
(13) M8 ABS
RB24V52 31 52 120 1280 50 100 1 13.0
(329)
6.8
(172)
8.4
(214)
29.1
(13.2) M8 ABS
RB24V100 8D 100 240 2560 100 200 1 20.6
(522)
10.5
(267)
8.7
(220)
61.1
(27.7) M8 ABS
 36V - STANDARD
RB36V40 31 40 96 1536 50 100 1 13.0
(329)
6.8
(172)
8.4
(214)
30.9
(14) M8 ABS
 48V - STANDARD
RB48V25 24 25 NA 1280 20 25 1 10.2
(260)
6.6
(168)
8.2
(210)
27.6
(12.5) M8 ABS
RB48V100 NA 100 240 5120 200 250 1 32.8
(832.4)
11.2
(285)
10
(255)
62
(136.7) M10 STEEL
RB48V200 NA 200 480 10240 200 250 1 34.3
(867)
14.2
(358)
15.6
(393)
302
(137) M10 STEEL
RB48V300 NA 300 720 15360 200 250 1 29.1
(740)
19.6
(497)
15.7
(398)
388
(176) M10 STEEL
 12V - X-SERIES (HIGH CONTINUOUS AND PEAK PERFORMANCE)
RB20-X NA 20 48 256 50 90 3 7.1
(181)
3.0
(76)
6.7
(169)
5.6
(2.55) M6 ABS
RB35-X U1 35 84 448 70 100 1 7.7
(195)
5.2
(131)
6.7

(329)
6.8
(172)
8.4
(214)
29.8
(13.5) M8 ABS
RB100-DHP DIN 100 240 1280 100 800 13.2
(335)
6.9
(174)
7.5
(191)
30.2
(13.7) M8 ABS
RB300-HP 8D 300 720 3840 100 800 20.6
(522)
10.5
(267)
8.7

DIMENSIONS
INCHES (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TERMINAL
TYPE
CASE
MATERIAL
AH MIN
@ 25A
CONTINUOUS
(A)
PEAK
(A) LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
LOW TEMPERTURE SERIES
RB20-LT NA 20 NA 256 20 40 7.1
(181)
3.0
(76)
6.7
(169)
6.6
(3) M6 ABS
RB52-LT NA 52 120 640 50 100 7.8
(197)
6.5
(166)
6.8
(173)
14.1
(6.38) M8 ABS
RB100-LT 31 100 240 1280 100 200 13.0
(329)
6.8
(172)
8.4
(214)
27.9
(12.64) M8 ABS
RB300-LT 8D 300 720 3840 100 200 20.6
(522)
10.5
(267)
8.7